HENOR STUDENT ITINERARY

Honor Band in the Rose Parade - December 27, 2025 -January 3, 2026

BAND®

DAY
SATURDAY DECEMBER 27
10:00am
10:00am
10:00am
3:00pm
3:45pm
Katrina Fitzpatrick
Brittany Mori
David Lesser
Molly Neal
Caleb Brosnac
Jerell Horton
Brent Johnson
Clif Walker
Sara Field & Dani Young
5:30pm

7:00pm - 9:45pm

9:45pm

10:30pm

11:00pm

ACTIVITY
Student Arrival Day

Registration
Uniform Fitting

Practice Rooms
Woodwinds
Brass
Percussion
Guard

Welcome and Orientation Session

Sectionals
Flutes/Piccolos
Clarinets/Bass Clarinet
Saxophones
Mellophones
Trumpets
Trombones/Baritones
Tubas
Percussion
Guard

Dinner at the Hotel
Evening Rehearsal
Winds

Guard

Percussion

Movement

Evening Announcements

Curfew / Room Check

Lights Out!

LOCATION

Hyatt Regency Orange County

Hyatt Regency Orange County

Hyatt Regency Orange County
Hyatt Regency Orange County
Hyatt Regency Orange County
Hyatt Regency Orange County

Hyatt Regency Orange County

Hyatt Regency Orange County
Hyatt Regency Orange County
Hyatt Regency Orange County
Hyatt Regency Orange County
Hyatt Regency Orange County
Hyatt Regency Orange County
Hyatt Regency Orange County
Hyatt Regency Orange County
Hyatt Regency Orange County

Hyatt Regency Orange County
Hyatt Regency Orange County
Hyatt Regency Orange County
Hyatt Regency Orange County
Hyatt Regency Orange County

Hyatt Regency Orange County

Hyatt Regency Orange County

NOTES

Garden Ballroom 1

Garden Ballroom 3

Harbor Room
Pacific Room
Garden Ballroom 4
Grand Ballroom E-G

Grand Ballroom B-D

Salon Il

Salon 7-8

Pacific Room

Salon 4

Harbor Room
Imperial

Regal

Garden Ballroom 4
Grand Ballroom E-G

Royal Ballroom

Grand Ballroom A
Grand Ballroom E-G
Garden Ballroom 4
Terrace

Grand Ballroom A



SUNDAY DECEMBER 28

6:00am
7:00am
7:45am
8:00am
8:15am

9:00am

11:30am
12:00pm
12:15pm
12:30pm
1:45pm
2:30pm
3:45pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
9:00pm
10:00pm

10:30pm

Rehearsal Day

Wake-Up Call (suggested)

Breakfast at the Hotel

Load Percussion / Tubas on Coaches
Load the Coaches

Depart the Hotel

Morning Rehearsal - Winds/Percussion
Morning Rehearsal - Guard

Guard Depart Hotel for Angel Stadium
Rehearsal Ends

Depart for Buca

Lunch at Buca di Beppo
Depart Lunch for Hotel
Leadership Seminar
Meet for Attendance
Depart hotel for rehearsal
Evening Rehearsal
Rehearsal Ends

Dinner at House of Blues
Depart for Hotel

Curfew / Room Check

Lights Out!

Hyatt Regency Orange County
Hyatt Regency Orange County Royal Ballroom
Hyatt Regency Orange County
Hyatt Regency Orange County
Hyatt Regency Orange County

Angel Stadium
Hyatt Regency Orange County Grand Ballroom E-G

Hyatt Regency Orange County

Angel Stadium

Buca Anaheim

Hyatt Regency Orange County Grand Ballroom B-D

Angel Stadium

Hyatt Regency Orange County

Hyatt Regency Orange County



MONDAY DECEMBER 29

6:00am
6:30am
8:00am
8:15am
8:30am
9:00am
12:30pm
1:30 - 4:00pm
4:15pm
4:45pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
6:450m

7:15pm

7:30pm
8:00pm
8:30pm
9:00pm
9:30pm

10:15pm
11:00pm

11:15pm

PREVIEW PERFORMANCE
Wake-Up Call (Suggested)
Breakfast at the Hotel

Load Percussion / Tubas on Coaches
Load the Coaches

Depart the Hotel

Morning Rehearsal

Lunch at Rehearsal

Afternoon Rehearsal

Depart for Hotel

Dinner at the Hotel

Change into Uniform

Board the Coaches

Depart the Hotel

Unload and Warm-Up or watch

Parent Preview Show

Welcoming Remarks
Clover H.S., SC
Franklin H.S., TN
Brownsburg H.S., TN
BOA Honor Band
Closing Remarks

Board the Coaches
Curfew / Room Check

Lights Out!

Hyatt Regency Orange County

Hyatt Regency Orange County Royal Ballroom
Hyatt Regency Orange County

Hyatt Regency Orange County

Hyatt Regency Orange County

Angel Stadium

Angel Stadium

Angel Stadium

Hyatt Regency Orange County Royal Ballroom
Hyatt Regency Orange County
Hyatt Regency Orange County

Hyatt Regency Orange County

Long Beach Community College

Garden Grove H.S.
Hyatt Regency Orange County

Hyatt Regency Orange County



TUESDAY DECEMBER 30

5:30am
6:00am

7:00am

8:00am
8:15am
9:30am
9:56am
10:55am
11:10am
11:15am
11:35am
11:45am
12:15pm
12:45pm
1:05pm
1:45pm
2:05pm
2:30pm
3:15pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
9:00 PM
10:00pm

10:30pm

Wake-Up Call (suggested)
Breakfast at the Hotel

Change into Uniform
Must have full change of clothes with you!

Load the Coaches

Depart the Hotel

Arrive at PCC

Warm-Up

Arrive to staging area

Arrange on Field

BANDFEST PERFORMANCE
Pass and Review

Exit Stadium

Load the Coaches and Depart PC
Arrive to Rose Bow!

Lunch: In-N-Out Burger

Rose Bowl Photo

Change out of Uniform

Board the Coaches Depart the Rose Bow!
Farmer’'s Market and the Grove
Meet for Attendance & Depart

All Band Dinner Dance Party
Load and Depart Dinner

Curfew / Room Check

Lights Out!

Hyatt Regency Orange County

Hyatt Regency Orange County

Hyatt Regency Orange County
Hyatt Regency Orange County
Pasadena City College
Pasadena City College
Pasadena City College
Pasadena City College
Pasadena City College
Pasadena City College
Pasadena City College
Pasadena City College

Rose Bow!

Pasadena City College

Rose Bow!

Rose Bow!

Rose Bow!

Pasadena Convention Center

Hyatt Regency Orange County

Hyatt Regency Orange County

Royal Ballroom



WEDNESDAY DECEMBER 31

7:30am
8:00am
9:45am
10:00am

10:30am

1:00pm
2:00 - 5:30pm
5:45pm
6:00pm
7:30pm
9:00pm
9:150m

9:30pm

REHEARSAL DAY AND NEW YEAR'S EVE

Wake-Up (suggested)
Breakfast at Hotel
Load the Coaches
Depart the Hotel

Free time at Huntinton Beach
Boxed Lunch Handed Out

Load the Coaches

Final Rehearsal

Load coaches

Depart Angel Stadium
Dinner at the Hotel

New Year’s Eve Celebration!
Curfew / Room Check

LIGHTS ouT!

Hyatt Regency Orange County
Hyatt Regency Orange County
Hyatt Regency Orange County

Hyatt Regency Orange County

Angel Stadium

Hyatt Regency Orange County
Hyatt Regency Orange County
Hyatt Regency Orange County

Hyatt Regency Orange County

Royal Ballroom



THURSDAY JANUARY 1

3:00am
4:00am
4:30am
5:00am
8:00am
11:30am
12:30pm
12:45pm
1:30pm
2:000m-4:00pm
7:00pm
7:30-9:00pm
9:30pm
10:00pm
10:15pm
10:30pm
11:00pm
1:00am
1:15am

1:30am

PARADE DAY! BANQUET AND DISNEY

Wake-Up Call (suggested)
Grab n’ Go Breakfast

Board the Coaches

Depart the Hotel

Tournament of Roses Parade
In-N-Out Burger

Board the Coaches

Depart for the Hotel

Light Lunch at the Hotel
Equipment and Uniform Return
Doors Open

Gala Banquet Celebration
Change for Park

Load the Coaches

Depart the Hotel for Disney
Arrive to Disney

Cars Land Private Event

Meet for Attendance and Depart
Arrive to the Hotel

Curfew / Room Check /Lights out

TIMES TODAY ARE AN ESTIMATE BASED ON OUR PERFORMANCE LINE UP

Hyatt Regency Orange County
Hyatt Regency Orange County
Hyatt Regency Orange County

Hyatt Regency Orange County

Hyatt Regency Orange County
Hyatt Regency Orange County
Hyatt Regency Orange County
Hyatt Regency Orange County
Hyatt Regency Orange County
Hyatt Regency Orange County

Hyatt Regency Orange County

California Adventure Front Gate

Hyatt Regency Orange County

Hyatt Regency Orange County

Royal Ballroom

Royal Ballroom
Garden 3 and 4

Grand Ballroom



FRIDAY JANUARY 2

6:00am
7:00am
8:00am

9:00am

9:00pm
9:15pm
10:15pm

11:00pm

SATURDAY JANUARY 3

UNIVERSAL STUDIOS HOLLYWOOD!
Wake-Up Call (suggested)

Breakfast at Hotel

Depart the Hotel

Universal Studios Hollywood
Lunch and Dinner in the Park today

Meet for Attendance
Depart the Park
Curfew / Room Check

Lights Out!

Student Hotel Check-Out and Departures

Hyatt Regency Orange County
Hyatt Regency Orange County

Hyatt Regency Orange County

Univesal Studios Globe

Hyatt Regency Orange County

Hyatt Regency Orange County

Hyatt Regency Orange County

Royal Ballroom



