



# STUDENT ITINERARY

Honor Band in the Rose Parade - December 27, 2025 -January 3, 2026

DAY	ACTIVITY	LOCATION	NOTES	
<b>SATURDAY DECEMBER 27</b>	<b>Student Arrival Day</b>			
10:00am	<b>Registration</b>	Hyatt Regency Orange County	Garden Ballroom 1	
10:00am	<b>Uniform Fitting</b>	Hyatt Regency Orange County	Garden Ballroom 3	
10:00am	<b>Practice Rooms</b> Woodwinds Brass Percussion Guard	Hyatt Regency Orange County Hyatt Regency Orange County Hyatt Regency Orange County Hyatt Regency Orange County	Harbor Room Pacific Room Garden Ballroom 4 Grand Ballroom E-G	
3:00pm	<b>Welcome and Orientation Session</b>	Hyatt Regency Orange County	Grand Ballroom B-D	
3:45pm	<b>Sectionals</b> Katrina Fitzpatrick Brittany Mori David Lesser Molly Neal Caleb Brosnac Jerell Horton Brent Johnson Clif Walker Sara Field & Dani Young	Flutes/Piccolos Clarinets/Bass Clarinet Saxophones Mellophones Trumpets Trombones/Baritones Tubas Percussion Guard	Hyatt Regency Orange County Hyatt Regency Orange County	Salon II Salon 7-8 Pacific Room Salon 4 Harbor Room Imperial Regal Garden Ballroom 4 Grand Ballroom E-G
5:30pm	<b>Dinner at the Hotel</b>	Hyatt Regency Orange County	Royal Ballroom	
7:00pm – 9:45pm	<b>Evening Rehearsal</b> Winds Guard Percussion Movement	Hyatt Regency Orange County Hyatt Regency Orange County Hyatt Regency Orange County Hyatt Regency Orange County	Grand Ballroom A Grand Ballroom E-G Garden Ballroom 4 Terrace	
9:45pm	<b>Evening Announcements</b>	Hyatt Regency Orange County	Grand Ballroom A	
10:30pm	<b>Curfew / Room Check</b>	Hyatt Regency Orange County		
11:00pm	<b>Lights Out!</b>			

**SUNDAY DECEMBER 28****Rehearsal Day**

6:00am	<i>Wake-Up Call (suggested)</i>	<i>Hyatt Regency Orange County</i>
7:00am	<i>Breakfast at the Hotel</i>	<i>Hyatt Regency Orange County</i> <i>Royal Ballroom</i>
7:45am	<i>Load Percussion / Tubas on Coaches</i>	<i>Hyatt Regency Orange County</i>
8:00am	<i>Load the Coaches</i>	<i>Hyatt Regency Orange County</i>
8:15am	<i>Depart the Hotel</i>	<i>Hyatt Regency Orange County</i>
9:00am	<i>Morning Rehearsal - Winds/Percussion</i> <i>Morning Rehearsal - Guard</i>	<i>Angel Stadium</i> <i>Hyatt Regency Orange County</i> <i>Grand Ballroom E-G</i>
11:30am	<i>Guard Depart Hotel for Angel Stadium</i>	<i>Hyatt Regency Orange County</i>
12:00pm	<i>Rehearsal Ends</i>	<i>Angel Stadium</i>
12:15pm	<i>Depart for Buca</i>	
12:30pm	<i>Lunch at Buca di Beppo</i>	<i>Buca Anaheim</i>
1:45pm	<i>Depart Lunch for Hotel</i>	
2:30pm	<i>Leadership Seminar</i>	<i>Hyatt Regency Orange County</i> <i>Grand Ballroom B-D</i>
3:45pm	<i>Meet for Attendance</i>	
4:00pm	<i>Depart hotel for rehearsal</i>	
4:30pm	<i>Evening Rehearsal</i>	<i>Angel Stadium</i>
7:00pm	<i>Rehearsal Ends</i>	
7:30pm	<i>Dinner at House of Blues</i>	
9:00pm	<i>Depart for Hotel</i>	
10:00pm	<i>Curfew / Room Check</i>	<i>Hyatt Regency Orange County</i>
10:30pm	<i>Lights Out!</i>	<i>Hyatt Regency Orange County</i>

**MONDAY DECEMBER 29****PREVIEW PERFORMANCE**

6:00am	<i>Wake-Up Call (Suggested)</i>	<i>Hyatt Regency Orange County</i>
6:30am	<i>Breakfast at the Hotel</i>	<i>Hyatt Regency Orange County</i>
8:00am	<i>Load Percussion / Tubas on Coaches</i>	<i>Hyatt Regency Orange County</i>
8:15am	<i>Load the Coaches</i>	<i>Hyatt Regency Orange County</i>
8:30am	<i>Depart the Hotel</i>	<i>Hyatt Regency Orange County</i>
9:00am	<i>Morning Rehearsal</i>	<i>Angel Stadium</i>
12:30pm	<i>Lunch at Rehearsal</i>	<i>Angel Stadium</i>
1:30 - 4:00pm	<i>Afternoon Rehearsal</i>	<i>Angel Stadium</i>
4:15pm	<i>Depart for Hotel</i>	
4:45pm	<i>Dinner at the Hotel</i>	<i>Hyatt Regency Orange County</i>
5:30pm	<i>Change into Uniform</i>	<i>Hyatt Regency Orange County</i>
6:30pm	<i>Board the Coaches</i>	<i>Hyatt Regency Orange County</i>
6:45pm	<i>Depart the Hotel</i>	<i>Hyatt Regency Orange County</i>
7:15pm	<i>Unload and Warm-Up or watch</i>	
	<b>Parent Preview Show</b>	<b>Long Beach Community College</b>
	<i>Welcoming Remarks</i>	
7:30pm	<i>Clover H.S., SC</i>	
8:00pm	<i>Franklin H.S., TN</i>	
8:30pm	<i>Brownsburg H.S., TN</i>	
9:00pm	<i>BOA Honor Band</i>	
9:30pm	<i>Closing Remarks</i>	
10:15pm	<i>Board the Coaches</i>	<i>Garden Grove H.S.</i>
11:00pm	<i>Curfew / Room Check</i>	<i>Hyatt Regency Orange County</i>
11:15pm	<i>Lights Out!</i>	<i>Hyatt Regency Orange County</i>

**TUESDAY DECEMBER 30**

5:30am	<i>Wake-Up Call (suggested)</i>	<i>Hyatt Regency Orange County</i>
6:00am	<i>Breakfast at the Hotel</i>	<i>Hyatt Regency Orange County</i>
7:00am	<i>Change into Uniform</i> <i>Must have full change of clothes with you!</i>	
8:00am	<i>Load the Coaches</i>	<i>Hyatt Regency Orange County</i>
8:15am	<i>Depart the Hotel</i>	<i>Hyatt Regency Orange County</i>
9:30am	<i>Arrive at PCC</i>	<i>Pasadena City College</i>
9:55am	<i>Warm-Up</i>	<i>Pasadena City College</i>
10:55am	<i>Arrive to staging area</i>	<i>Pasadena City College</i>
11:10am	<i>Arrange on Field</i>	<i>Pasadena City College</i>
11:15am	<i>BANDFEST PERFORMANCE</i>	<i>Pasadena City College</i>
11:35am	<i>Pass and Review</i>	<i>Pasadena City College</i>
11:45am	<i>Exit Stadium</i>	<i>Pasadena City College</i>
12:15pm	<i>Load the Coaches and Depart PC</i>	<i>Pasadena City College</i>
12:45pm	<i>Arrive to Rose Bowl</i>	<i>Rose Bowl</i>
1:05pm	<i>Lunch: In-N-Out Burger</i>	<i>Pasadena City College</i>
1:45pm	<i>Rose Bowl Photo</i>	<i>Rose Bowl</i>
2:05pm	<i>Change out of Uniform</i>	<i>Rose Bowl</i>
2:30pm	<i>Board the Coaches Depart the Rose Bowl</i>	<i>Rose Bowl</i>
3:15pm	<i>Farmer's Market and the Grove</i>	
5:30pm	<i>Meet for Attendance &amp; Depart</i>	
6:00pm	<i>All Band Dinner Dance Party</i>	<i>Pasadena Convention Center</i>
9:00 PM	<i>Load and Depart Dinner</i>	
10:00pm	<i>Curfew / Room Check</i>	<i>Hyatt Regency Orange County</i>
10:30pm	<i>Lights Out!</i>	<i>Hyatt Regency Orange County</i>

**WEDNESDAY DECEMBER 31****REHEARSAL DAY AND NEW YEAR'S EVE**

7:30am	<i>Wake-Up (suggested)</i>	<i>Hyatt Regency Orange County</i>
8:00am	<i>Breakfast at Hotel</i>	<i>Hyatt Regency Orange County</i>
9:45am	<i>Load the Coaches</i>	<i>Hyatt Regency Orange County</i>
10:00am	<i>Depart the Hotel</i>	<i>Hyatt Regency Orange County</i>
10:30am	<i>Free time at Huntington Beach</i> <i>Boxed Lunch Handed Out</i>	
1:00pm	<i>Load the Coaches</i>	
2:00 - 5:30pm	<i>Final Rehearsal</i>	<i>Angel Stadium</i>
5:45pm	<i>Load coaches</i>	
6:00pm	<i>Depart Angel Stadium</i>	
7:30pm	<i>Dinner at the Hotel</i>	<i>Hyatt Regency Orange County</i>
9:00pm	<i>New Year's Eve Celebration!</i>	<i>Hyatt Regency Orange County</i>
9:15pm	<i>Curfew / Room Check</i>	<i>Hyatt Regency Orange County</i>
9:30pm	<i>LIGHTS OUT!</i>	<i>Hyatt Regency Orange County</i>

**THURSDAY JANUARY 1****PARADE DAY! BANQUET AND DISNEY**

TIMES TODAY ARE AN ESTIMATE BASED ON OUR PERFORMANCE LINE UP

3:00am	<i>Wake-Up Call (suggested)</i>	<i>Hyatt Regency Orange County</i>
4:00am	<i>Grab n' Go Breakfast</i>	<i>Hyatt Regency Orange County</i>
4:30am	<i>Board the Coaches</i>	<i>Hyatt Regency Orange County</i>
5:00am	<i>Depart the Hotel</i>	<i>Hyatt Regency Orange County</i>
8:00am	<i>Tournament of Roses Parade</i>	
11:30am	<i>In-N-Out Burger</i>	
12:30pm	<i>Board the Coaches</i>	
12:45pm	<i>Depart for the Hotel</i>	
1:30pm	<i>Light Lunch at the Hotel</i>	<i>Hyatt Regency Orange County</i>
2:00pm-4:00pm	<i>Equipment and Uniform Return</i>	<i>Hyatt Regency Orange County</i>
7:00pm	<i>Doors Open</i>	<i>Hyatt Regency Orange County</i>
7:30-9:00pm	<i>Gala Banquet Celebration</i>	<i>Hyatt Regency Orange County</i>
9:30pm	<i>Change for Park</i>	<i>Hyatt Regency Orange County</i>
10:00pm	<i>Load the Coaches</i>	<i>Hyatt Regency Orange County</i>
10:15pm	<i>Depart the Hotel for Disney</i>	<i>Hyatt Regency Orange County</i>
10:30pm	<i>Arrive to Disney</i>	
11:00pm	<i>Cars Land Private Event</i>	
1:00am	<i>Meet for Attendance and Depart</i>	<i>California Adventure Front Gate</i>
1:15am	<i>Arrive to the Hotel</i>	<i>Hyatt Regency Orange County</i>
1:30am	<i>Curfew / Room Check /Lights out</i>	<i>Hyatt Regency Orange County</i>

**FRIDAY JANUARY 2****UNIVERSAL STUDIOS HOLLYWOOD!**

6:00am	<i>Wake-Up Call (suggested)</i>	<i>Hyatt Regency Orange County</i>
7:00am	<i>Breakfast at Hotel</i>	<i>Hyatt Regency Orange County</i> <i>Royal Ballroom</i>
8:00am	<i>Depart the Hotel</i>	<i>Hyatt Regency Orange County</i>
9:00am	<i>Universal Studios Hollywood</i> <i>Lunch and Dinner in the Park today</i>	
9:00pm	<i>Meet for Attendance</i>	<i>Univesal Studios Globe</i>
9:15pm	<i>Depart the Park</i>	
10:15pm	<i>Curfew / Room Check</i>	<i>Hyatt Regency Orange County</i>
11:00pm	<i>Lights Out!</i>	<i>Hyatt Regency Orange County</i>

**SATURDAY JANUARY 3**

*Student Hotel Check-Out and Departures*      *Hyatt Regency Orange County*